-

{N RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE * BEFORE THE
N/S Poplar Road, 820 ft. E of
¢/l Lourdes Road * ZONING COMMISSIONER
2120 Poplar Road
* OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
15th Election District
5th Councilmanic District * CASE No. 92-315-A
William Hugh Wilson
Petitioner *
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ORDER OF DISMISSAL

The Petitioner herein requested a petition for an Administrative vari-
ance from Section 1A04.3 to permit side yard getback of 30 ft. in lieu of
the required 50 ft. for an addition; and,

WHEREAS, the closing date for the Administrative Variance was March
30, 19%82; angd,

WHEREAS, on March 30, 1992, a request by Mr. and Mrs. Wayne Berk of
2200 Poplar Road requested that a hearing be held on 2120 Poplar Road; and,

WHEREAS, on April 14, 1992, a jetter was received from the Petitioner,
William Hugh Wilson, requested that the petition for Administrative Vari-
ance be withdrawn.

1T IS THEREFORE ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner for Baltimore Coun-

A .
ty, this o7 day of M 1992 that the Petition for Administra-
tive Variance, in the above captioned case, be and the same is hereby DIS-

MISSED without prejudice.

g_’/?’:" e L
azil;;%fi???%éfﬁf“ K/ﬁ{:,‘-*'ﬂ
LAWRENCE E. SCHMIDT
7ONTING COMMISSIONER OF
RALTIMORE COUNTY
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taltimore County, ﬁﬂarglm’{ﬁ 4 -?/f/

PEOPLE'S COUNSEL
XEGOIM 304 X CORINTY Y ORROEBUIKING Room 47, Courthouse
XX XWESDCHESAREMRE(RVBNUEX 400 Washington Avenue
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
887 u9x-2188

PHYLLIS COLE FRIEDMAN PETER MAX ZIMMERMAN
Pecple’s Counsel Daputy People's Counsel

March 31, 1992

The Honorable

Lawrence E. Schmidt

Baltimore County Zoning Commissioner
Room 113, Courthouse

400 Washington Avenue

Towson, Maryland 21204 r//r
RE: William Hugh Wilson, Petitiomer _4/

Zoning Case No. 92-315-A '%O

v

n

Y

Dear Commissioner Schmidt:

I note with interest Bob Christopher's communication to you on March
27, 1992, regarding the above-referenced petition. Although this office
does not wish to enter its appearance at this time, T would appreciate
being kept advised as to the dates and times of any hearings. The allegation
that this is a commercial venture concerns me as I am sure it does you.

Should there be any problem with Mr. Christopher's request for a hearing,
T would also appreciate being advised.

Sincerely yours,

-//{),/I ’4 : (7( L L/ ; (J( "/, e f(”r'l AR S e W
Phyllis Cole Friedman
People's Counsel for Baltimore County

cc: Robert Christopher, Chairman
Board of Directors
Back River Neck Peninsula
Community Association
P. 0. Box 16754
Baltimore, Maryland 21221

PCF:sh






111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, MD 21204 March 3, 1992 (410) 887-3353

P Baltimore County Governmenl '
Office of Zoning Administration
and Development Management
Office of Planning & Zoning

William Hugh Wilson
2120 Poplar Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21221

Re: CASE NUMBER: 92-315-2
LOCATION: N/S Poplar Road, 820 E of c/1 Lourdes Road
2120 Poplar Road
15th Election District - 5th Councilmanic

Dear Petitioner(s}:

Please be advised that your Petition for Administrative Zoning Variance has been assigned the above case
number. Any contact made with this office should reference the case number. This letter also serves as a
refresher regarding the administrative process.

1) Your property will be posted on or before March 15, 1992. The clesing date is March 20, 1992, The
closing date is the deadline for a meighbor to file a formal request for a public hearing. After the closing
date, the file will be reviewed by the Zoning or Deputy Zoning Commissioner. At that time, an Order will
issue. This Order may (a) grant the requested relief, (b) deny the requested relief, or (c) demand that the
matter be set in for a public bearing. You will receive written notification as to whether or not jour
petition has been granted, demied, or will go to public hearing.

2) In cases requiring public hearing {whether due to 2 meighbor's formal request or by Order of the
Commissioner), the property will be reposted and notice of the hearing will appear in two local newspapers.
Charyes related to the repesting and advertising are payable by the petitiomer(s}.

3) Please be advised that you must return the sign and post to this office. They may be returned after
the closing date. Failure to refurn the sign and post will result in a $50.00 charge.

PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT ON THE DATE AFTER THE POSTING PERIOD, THE
PROCESS IS NOT COMPLETE. THE FILE MUST GO THROUGH FINAL REVIEW AND
THE DECISICN MAKING PROCESS. WHEN THE ORDER IS READY IT WILL BE
FORWARDED TO YOU VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL. ORDERS ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR
DISTRIBUTION PRIOR TO BEING MAILED TO YOoU.

{awrence E. Schmidt

Zoning Commissioner, Baltimore County

Printed on Recycled Paper



Baltimore County Government ‘
Office of Zoning Administration
and Development Management

111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, MD 21204 {410) 887-3353

Your petition has been received and accepted for filing this

24th day of February, 1992.

ARNOLD JABLON ——"
DIRECTOR

Received By:

w.MW&

Chairman,
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

Petitioner: William H. Wilson

Petitioner's Attorney:

%9 Printed on Recycled Paper
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PETITION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: C/,/Z - 5 /H{(,— ﬁ

The undersigned, legal awner(s) of the property located in Baltimore County and which is described in the description and plat

_ attached hereto and made a part hereof, petition for a Variance from $ection____/ /2

79}%@1? 4 Sfc/’é %?rz 557:?’ Lo~ ;‘r’c‘:/é_ /~Q
Lzo pe T FEpozzd so
of the Zoning Regulations of Bakimore County for the following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficuley) s
>/ P”f’—é/‘#faéq/ he 7:&(2/ lovy 12 /’Mﬁ
o> %’J/?éf‘mﬁ/w/ér/ We Cricomn, foor@
P feorom 7> bos s Jo Ko'd Ao Af e, Aoy
e phne Btcpme ([ Dmpee Vi A7, /4;,,7/\/

Property is to be adveriised and/or posted as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

Ipwe agree (o pay expeases of the above posting and, if necessary, advertising, upon filing of this petition, end turther agree to
and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of BaltimoreCounty adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for
Baltimore County.
1we do solemnly declare and affirm, under the penaliies of perjury,
thal IAwe are the legal owner(s) of the property which is the subject
of this petition.

Confract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s):

/Ufé-c//f’rr;- /;/ ZC)/L,S.:) —
(type or print name} (type orpr'nlz) % A‘/\L—\
O 7Y \

{signature} (signature)
eddress {type of print name)
City State Zip Code [signature)
Attorney for Petitloner:
address phone

(type or print name)

City State Zip Code
(signature) - Name, address and phone number of owner, contract purcheser o
. .p Jve 1o be 4 -
- addrem - - phone < SN PJPL_&? 7C?</ 3?/'535‘§/é3
L E%M%Q, /%&/ 2:22/
address phone

by 1he Zoning Commissioner Of Bakimore County, this day of ,19__ that the subject matter of this petition
be set i for a public hearing, advertised, as required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general
circulation throughout Baltimore County, and that the property be reposted.

ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

reviewep By, patE: 2-24-Tp :1:4,?“

> (Y
ESTIMATED POSTING DATE: EBTIMATED CLOSING DATE, ITEM #
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PETITION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: qyz - 3 /jf: A

The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the property located in Baltimore County and which is d ribed in the description and plat

_ attached hereto and made a part hereof, pelitizyr a Variance from $ection V4 ek

/o F%ém::_/vﬁ Sedlz W(%T/:‘TM G S’DA 8
Lied  OF fye [Zporae] o

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County for the following reasons: (indicate hardship or praciical difficulty}

bokers [/ P)ec%ﬁ@(/ THe e (&) lesrs /2 %;VS /%Ex)
4.).:/25,4:/2}3:5//@(/ Tie [Vt %wsa 7.

fo7 5o oD g Jo 4, ~ /:?/  rronss Lo
e Houss Wecpms Jo Ompol fom 7, //,z,ﬂ/

Property Is 1o be advertised and/or posted as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

IAve agree 1o pay expenses of the above posling and, if necessary, advertising, upon filing of this petition, and further agree to
and are 10 be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of BaltimoreCounty adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for
Baltimore County.
1Ave do solemnly declare and affirm, under the penalties of perjury,
that [Ave are the lega) owner(s) of the properly which is the subject

of this petition.
Coniract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s):
Jorcernmy - Lisise~D
(type or print pame) (type or print name) : I
/S e
(signature) (signawre) [~ [ .
address (type oc print name)
City State Zip Code (signature)
Attorney for Petitloner:
address phone
(type o print name)
- City State Zip Code
(signature) ) . Name, sddress and phone number of owner, contract purchaser or
. P tive to be d.
. ; > o
address phone 2! 2 RP‘-M /C(/ < ?/Sgcl/b
. name i
i 13870 %/ 222/
2 - address phone

A PUBLIC HEARING HAVING BEEN REQUESTED AND/OR FOUND TO BE REQUIRED, IT IS ORDERED

by the Zoring Commissioner Of Baltimore County, this day of ,19___ ,that the subject matier of this petition
be set in for a public hearing, advertised, as required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general
circulation throughout Baltimere County, and that the property be reposted.

3 ®

ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BAL TIMORE COUNTY

ESTIMATED POSTING DATE:M ESTIMATED CLOSING DATE, ITEM #
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ZONING DESCRIPTION FOR 2120 Poplar Road

Beginning at a point on the north side of Poplar Rd.
which is 30' wide at the distance of 820" of the
centertine of the nearest improved intersecting

street Lourdes Rd. which is 40' wide. Being Lot

82-83, Block -, Section - in the subdivision of

Cedar Beach as recorded in Baltimore County Plat Boock

47, Folio # 18.6 containing .48 acre. Also known as

2120 poplar Rd. and located in the 15th Election District.
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
INTEROFFICE CORRESPONDENTCE

TO: Arnold Jablon, Director DATE: March 13, 19882
Zonlng Administration and Development Management
FROM: Robert W. Bowling, P.E.

RE: Zonlng Advisory Committee Meeting
for March 10, 1982

The Developers Engineering Division has reviewed
the subject zoning iteme and we have no comments for
Items 337, 340, 341, 342, 344, 345 and 346.

For Item 336, the previous County Review Group Comments

still apply.

ROBERT W. BOWLING, P.E., X
Developers Engineer4 yision

RWB:s

AR 17 1992

ZONiNG OFFICE



23074 -
Baltimore County Government gé / ? o NI 7,- 9;“

700 East Joppa Road Suite 901
Towson, MD 21204-5500 (301) 887-4500

MARCE 3, 1892

rnclé Jablon

Director

Zoning Administration and
Development Management

Paltimore County Office Building
Towson, MD 21204

RE: Property Owner: WILLTAM HUGR WILSON

Location: #2120 POFLAR RCAD

Item No.: 344 Zoning Agenda: MARCH 106G, 1992
Gentlemen:
Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by
this Bureau and the comments below are applicable and required to be
corrected or incorporated into the firal plans for the property.
5. The buildings and structures existing or propccsed on the gite
shall comply with all applicable requirements of the Mational Fire

Protection Association Standard No. 101 "Life Safety Code", 1088
editicen prior to occupancy.

Notecd anc
Approved

Fire Freventicn Bureau

JF/KEK
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BALTIMORE COUNTY
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Memorandum
TO: Julie Winiarski

office of Zoning Administration and
Development Management

St
FROM: A. J. Haley, Deputy Director ﬂb)
Econamic Development Commission
DATE: March 4, 1992
RE: Zoning Advisory Comments for Meeting of March 10, 1992

This office has no comment for items 336, 337, 340, 341, 342,{%&;) 345 and
346. ~

c: Ken Nche



TO:

FROM:

SUBJECT:

-»
BALTIMORE COUNTY ,
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDEN

Arnold Jablon, Director DATE: Ma
Zoning Administraticn and

Development Management

Gary L Kerns, Chief
Comprehensive and Community Planning
Office of Planning and Zoning

Connolly Property, Item No. 331
Connolly Property, Item 330
Wagandt Property, Item 345 /
Wilson Property, Item 344:
Dieter Property, Item 342
Levenson Property, Item 337
Bialek Property, Item 340
O'Neill Property, Item 324

In reference to the applicant's request,

caomments.

jl/ f/

~ sgu_ww

- bl;
MARYULAND
CE

rch 10, 1992

staff offers no

If there should be any further questions or if this office can
provide additional information, please contact Jeffrey Long in the
Office of Planning at 887-3211.

GLK/JL:rdn
ITEM331/TXTROZ
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.7 42-3/5-A gaAL IMORE COUNTY, MA.YLAND e
JEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AND RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3"
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
TO: Mr. Arnold Jablon, Director DATE: March 30, 1992
Zoning Administration and Development
Management

FROM: J. James Dieter

SUBJECT: Zoning Variance - Item #344
William Wilson Praperty
2120 Poplar Road

A review of this petition indicates that this property is used for the
operation of a boat yard. Attached are three letters from community
members, a note from the applicant indicating that he has a boat yard that
is a non-conforming use, and a copy of the 1986 aerial photograph which
shows approximately eight boat slips on this property.

If this property is to continue operating as a boat yard, then any
redevelopment and expansion must comply with Section 26-454 of the Baltimore
County Code for Water Dependent Facilities, which states the following:

"In addition to section 417 in the county zoning regulations, all
new or expanded water-dependent facilities are subject to the following
procedures and standards, as specified more fully in the county
water-dependent facilities manual:

(1) Scope. A water-dependent facility includes those structures or
works associated with industrial, maritime, recreational,
educational, or fisheries activities that require location at or
near the shoreline. An activity is water dependent if it cannot
exist outside the buffer and is dependent an the water by the
intrinsic nature of its operation.

(2) Buffer. A1l siting, development, redevelopment, and expansion of
water-dependent facilities within the buffer must strictly conform
to the criteria set forth in the county water-dependent facilities
manual ."

The applicant must therefore submit a water dependent facilities plan
for review and approval before this Department may produce a Findings.

If there are any gquestions, please contact Ms. Pat Farr at 887-2904.

¢ : s

/a ‘)%A /\ Fin_ < ©
J./ Japés' Dieters”Director B
Department of Environmental Protection
and Rescurce Management T, Y

JaD:tjl

Attachments

cc: Mr. John Gontrum
Mr. William Wilson

WILSON/WQCBCA
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HOLLY NECK IMPROVEMENT ASSOC. d

Aug. 12,1891

To Whom It may Concern:

The members of the HOLLY NECK IMPROV. ASSOC. VOTED ON

June 17,1991 not to support any re-building of existing
marinas as as not to support of any residential

property to be used as a public marina. This would include
then extension of piers, new piers,new slips etc. This does
not forgo the repairing of . piers, or bulk-heads.

It has been noted " that there are two (2) homes now that have
1llegal marinas. They are as follows:

2120 Poplar Rd.

2308 Poplar RA4.

The area that the ASSOC. would like to protect would be
CEDAR CREEK, SUE CREEK and any extending creeks. This wouléd
also include the surrounding areas of MIDDLE RIVER.

Such approval of such actions would only cause
pollutgion to the enviorment to the residents as well
the noise and the boat traffic.

Any contact needed can be made to:

MEL TOPA
©87-0771
PRESIDENT OF THE HOLLY NECK IRPROV. ASSCC

Secretary

Liz Neukam
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Zoning Commissioner
111 W. Chesapeake Ave.
Room 113

Towsonn, MD 21204

Dear Zoning Commissioner:

This is a letter to voice apposition to a zoning variance for william Wilson
of 2120 Poplar Road.

Although T have no objection to someone improving his residence. Mr. Wilson
stated that he needed more room for his family., Fumny he lives in the house
with his wife or girlfriend, only nc children.

You see Mr. Wilson is operating a illegal boat marina. I feel he is using
this variance to install facilities, so that he can apply for a marina zoning.
You have a letter stating that he will apply for a non conforming use marina.

We have lived in our present house since 1990, Mr. Wilson has added boat slips
twice. I feel that this zoning variance is a further expansion of his marina.

Doesn't he need restrooms, storage, and other requirements to become a legal
marina.

I hope you understand my concern for this matter, I hope you will have some
concern also. I request a immediate reply on your decision.

Sincerely,

[l ek
Wayne Berk

2200 Poplar Road
Balto., MD 21221




“1r BACK.RIVER NECK PENINSULA .. o
Ei*

P. O. Box 16754,Bahhnore,MD.21221

Lugust 13, 1991 RE E,VE

Mr. David Flowers AU

Szitilmore County Critical Areas ; G 19 1991

B:=1timore County, Maryland j DE {
\_ PRM !

5
=

Dear Sirz.,

~“he intent of this letter is to inform your cffices that the
Back River Neck Peninsula Community Association has laken a
stand against all marinas ocperating without the prcper
-poning in the lower pecrtion of the Back River Heck area.

The twe residential marinas we are now concerned with are as
P -
fCilOWS: —

John Bahe!l
2308 Poplar Road
Cedar Beach, Maryiand Zlz2l

+
T. Wilson
2129 Peoplar Road
Cedar Beach, Maryland 21221

1
i

These marinas have been allcwed tC continue cOmMMEICi&
activity in our nelghoorhood and we f£ind this unexceptadle.
L)' owing these marinas Ic continue making money at the cost
~< sur zZoning laws has exireme effects in the area. We are
seelnc more and more vislatlions oogurri:ng Junder the premise
smzo"T€ e can get awsy wiih 1T, T o¢an too.t
~“he (norezse inotrafiic, ool lution, eresicn anc Tiltoer o
~ur neignpornceads and creeks shoula he reason zigne O cicse
oowm thelir gperaticn. ie realize you have & very gifficulz
Jon o in tnis arex, OhLE that will “ake years cSut {here musSt oF
deterrents. Close them QoWh, fine them Yau hasve the power
¢ do this.

Pegpectiul iV sulmltied,

p //

( et ) ez )

Feginz Zeasmal

Vigce President

)
3]
o]
[
2
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August 13, 1991 EREE N

Mr. Dave Flowers
401 Bosley Avenue
Room 416

Towson, MD 21204

Dear Mr. Flowers;

This letter is to inform you that there are illegal marinas
operating on Sue Creek. These illegal marinas are located
at 2120 Poplar Road and 2308 Poplar Road.

These marinas are operating in a residential area. They are
not zoned for this area. They are also in violation of the
Chesapeake Bay Critical areas. These operations do not belong
operating. They must be stopped. It is your job as a
government representative to see that this hagpens. I will
be in touch.

Sincerely,

ﬂ/ﬂfzyﬂu R er K f

Wayne Berk
2200 Poplar Road
Baltc., MD 21221



CERTIFICATE OF POSTING N
TONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY /(/ ,(f/)//%
Towsen, Maryland V

pistrict. /.5 2. . Dete of m;---%”iﬁ‘f’:

Petitioner: -._.... /ﬁ?fa--ﬁ{._é{_éé_{’?}.--- _________________________________________________
Location of mz--.Z’/.f.-x‘f{rz-éz:ﬁé_.,_.&él_-f__Zee_r:{:»__/ﬁa*g-______--___-- .
P2 o e £
Location of Slgns:. -.4'9.’.2;%---[?&:/-?.'*_.4?_{%--!}fé’.’:‘.’ o L8 s e d oy 0
AR /;i-%-ﬁlfzf.ﬂfrﬁr_; ______________________________________________________________
Remarks: 7

Posted by

Humber of Signs: /
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IMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

OFEIGE OF FRIANCE - REVENUE DIVISION

“@Pus casH RECEIPT

MISCEL

ACCOUNT

DATE

AMOUNT_$

Sy

RECEIVED
FROM:

FOR:

VALIDATION OR SIGNATURE OF CASHIER

YELLOW - CUSTOMER

PINK - MAENCY

m

pd

| 5w

Ploass Make Chacky(iRsy20)8 Tl Balfidore County 440,00
BA CO12:0DPMO2-24-92

et e A e R

Account: R-001-6150

Number

, nm. ﬁcn_;:bw _R%\

-

05 >
250 s

P

@@ O 1,14
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x O | R
a Baltimore County Q@@@ﬂ@ﬁ
e Zoning Commisioner “
D County Qffice Building
(A 111 West Chesapeake Avenue {#11
’ ,, Towson, Maryland 21204
o I
. ” Account: R-001-6150
; ) Date Number
O N
A 3/02/92 HPEOO344
| © 2
m s * FUBLIC HEARING FEES aTy FRICE
5.
w. m 010 ~ZOMING VARIANCE (IR . 1 X $35.00 0
8
i . , #, 080 —-FOSTING SIGNS / ADVERTISING i X $25.00 o)
1 r >
10 TOTAL.: $460.00
1 , LAST MAME OF OWNER: WILSON
| ® N
A RERE 1411
C o
O | Please Make Checks Payable To: Baltimore County o
. _ Cashler Valldation
O




. Raltimore County Government .
(ﬁﬂceononhu;Adnﬂnmuaﬁon
and Development Management
Office of Planning & Zoning

111 West Chesapeake Avenue

fowson, MD 21204 (410) 887-3353
March 17, 1992

Mr. William H. Wilson
2120 Poplar Road
Baltimore, MD 21221

RE: Item No. 344, Case No. 92-315-A
petitioner: William H. Wilson

petition for ndministrative variance

Dear Mr. Wilson:

The Zoning Plans pAdvisory Committee (ZRC) has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above referenced petition. The attached comments
from each reviewing agency are not intended toO assure that all
parties, i.e. Zoning Commissiconer, attorney and/or the petitioner, are
made aware of plans oOr problems with regard to the proposed
improvements that may have 2 pearing on this case.

Enclosed are all comments submitted thus far from the mempers of ZAC
that offer or request information on Yyour petition. 1f additlonal
comments are received from other members of ZAC, T will forward them
to you. Otherwise, any comment that 1is not informative will be placed

in the hearing file. This petition was accepted for filing on the
date of the enclosed filing certificate and@d a hearing scheduled
accordingly.

The following comments are related only to the filing of future
zoning petitions and are aimed at expediting the petition filing
process with this office.

1) The Director of Zoning Administration and Development
Management has instituted a system whereby seasoned zoning
attorneys who feel that they are capable of £iling petitions that
comply with all aspects of the zoning regulations and petitions
filing requirements can file their petitions with this office
without the necessity of a review by Zoning personnel.



Zoning Plans Advisory Committe Coments
Date: March 17, 1992
Page 2

2) Anyone using this system should be fully aware that they

petition. All petitions filed in this manner will be reviewed
commented on by Zoning personnel prior to the hearing. In
event that the peition has mot peen filed correctly, there
always a possibility that another hearing will be required or
Zoning Commissioner will deny the petition due to errors
imcompleteness.

are responsible for the accuracy and completeness of any such

and
the
is
the
or

3 Attorneys and/er angineers wno make appointments to file
petitions on a regular basis and fail to keep the appointment

without a 72 hour notice will be required to submit

the

appropriate filing fee at the time future appointments are made.
Failure to keep these appointments without proper advance notice,

j.e. 72 hours, will result in the loss of filing fee.

Very g;u%x yours, I,:]if\

,..f' {

W. Carl Richards, Jr.
Zoning Coordinator
WCR: jw

Enclosures
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Plat to accompany Petition for Zoning|X|Variance | |Special Hearingd

.,
PROPERTY ADDRESS:  2/Zo [2Pare =
Subdivision name:: dé Az Bé”"d/
plat book#___l,follo#_/?_(_o_,lot# §2 3 ,section#

OWNER: Horecsgor 7. DreSpr
T - S Lcé camt)  CREBIC e

_[':' e e e —-____—/'_~-_.I;’/—‘

SIS

| u
|

s \ qu . ))B"'--"

see pages 5 & 6 of the CHECKLIST for additional required information

! ¢ s !

North - 820" +v ¢ 2= Ty s S o T

. . OP'L‘P(\‘ﬂ— A-EDP‘ R ',_ Al " B
date: 1-2+-A% Lﬂurdes Rd, o T (%0t -0\
prepared by: < ;ale of Drawing: 1= 3¢’

Sue Creek Boatyard

(>
Turke P(h FARM
1 | MS (Site)
POPLAR\RU PLAR

@ Vicinity Map

Narth
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LOCATION INFORMATION

Councilmanic District: 5

Election District: 15
1"=200' scale map#: SE. J?,

Zoning: 2L -5
Lot size: R 2,0 gfﬂ

acreage square feet
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Chesapeake Bay Critical Area:

Prior Zoning Hearings:
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